Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Shackleton - (1154767) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.81
30.71
32.50
32.71
34.33
34.40
34.66
35.91
36.45
37.25
40.87
45.63
53.66

53.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.81
30.71
32.71
32.50
34.66
34.33
34.40
35.91

37.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
355
299
293
254
252
247
222
212
199
150
108
66
65

WA Pts

388
355
293
299
247
254
252
222

199

Round

I I I I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

Round

I I I T

I I T I ™

Date

21/10/18
16/06/18
22/11/15
05/12/15
22/06/15
25/04/15
22/06/15
03/01/15
17/05/14
17/06/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
13/05/13
22/06/13

Date

21/10/18
16/06/18
05/12/15
22/11/15
22/06/15
22/06/15
25/04/15
03/01/15
17/06/14

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Harrogate District SC Club Championships

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Sheffield Skipton
Harrogate Skipton
Sunderland
Stanley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Aukland Harrogate
Harrogate Harrogate
Harrogate Harrogate
Darlington Harrogate
Harrogate Harrogate
Harrogate Harrogate
Venue Club Swam Under
Sheffield Skipton
Harrogate Skipton
Stanley
Sunderland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate Harrogate

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.45
40.87
45.63
53.85

53.66

Copyright 2024

212
150
108
65
66

I I I I T

17/05/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
22/06/13

13/05/13

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate District SC Club Championships

Bishop Aukland
Harrogate
Darlington
Harrogate

Harrogate

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



