Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Shackleton - (1154767) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.81	388	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
30.71	355	Н	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
32.50	299	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
32.71	293	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
34.33	254	Н	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
34.40	252	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
34.66	247	F	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
35.91	222	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
36.45	212	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Harrogate	3
37.25	199	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
40.87	150	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
45.63	108	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Harrogate	3
53.66	66	Н	13/05/13	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
53.85	65	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.81	388	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
30.71	355	Н	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
32.71	293	Н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
32.50	299	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
34.66	247	F	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
34.33	254	Н	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
34.40	252	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
35.91	222	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
37.25 Copyright 202	199 4	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.45	212	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Harrogate	3
40.87	150	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
45.63	108	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Harrogate	3
53.85	65	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
53.66	66	Н	13/05/13	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS